
KZRV,LP 
0985 N 900 W 
Shipshewana, IN 46565 
USA 

RECREATIONAL 

VEHICLES 

OLIVER'S CAMPERS.INC-LAFAYETTE, NY 
2843 us 11 
LA FAYETTE, NY 13084 

GR_FLR 2024 Durango Gold G382MBQ 

VIN: 4EZFV4322R6O8O782 

GR_PKG KZ Advantage Package 

GR_PKG KZ Convenience Package 

GR_PKG Peace of Mind Package 

GR_OPT Power Vent Fan - Bathroom 

GR_OPT Theater Seat IPO HAB Sofa 

GR_OPT "Off The Grid" Solar Package 

GR_OPT 2nd LED Lighted Power Awning 

GR_SLS RVIASeal 

GR_INC Mink 

FREIGHTS Unit Freight Plant 6 Single 

GVWR15_6 GVWR 15,000 Lbs and Greater 

LSUR6 Freight Surcharge Plant 6 Single 

Manufacturer's 

Suggested Retail 

Price 

OLIVER'S CAMPERS.INC-LAFAYETTE, NY 
2843 us 11 
LA FAYETTE, NY 13084 

$140,136.70 

$9,417.75 
$3,617.75 

$0.00 

$362.50 

$435.00 

$2,312.75 

$906.25 

$96.00 

$0.00 

$1,330.00 

$86.00 

$230.00 

      $158,931 

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by 

dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation. 

All amounts shown in U.S. Funds 


