

RECREATIONAL VEHICLES KZRV, LP 0985 N 900 W Shipshewana, IN 46565 USA

## Manufacturer's Suggested Retail

**Price** 



Bill 70

OLIVER'S CAMPERS,INC-LAFAYETTE, NY 2843 US 11 LA FAYETTE, NY 13084

(m.)	No. 127	200 PR 21	60946/SSSE

OLIVER'S CAMPERS,INC-LAFAYETTE, NY 2843 US 11 LA FAYETTE, NY 13084

GR_FLR	2024 Durango Gold G382MBQ	\$140,136.70
	VIN: 4EZFV4322R6080782	
GR_PKG	KZ Advantage Package	\$9,417.75
GR_PKG	KZ Convenience Package	\$3,617.75
GR_PKG	Peace of Mind Package	\$0.00
GR_OPT	Power Vent Fan - Bathroom	\$362.50
GR_OPT	Theater Seat IPO HAB Sofa	\$435.00
GR_OPT	"Off The Grid" Solar Package	\$2,312.75
GR_OPT	2nd LED Lighted Power Awning	\$906.25
GR_SLS	RVIA Seal	\$96.00
GR_INC	Mink	\$0.00
FREIGHT6	Unit Freight Plant 6 Single	\$1,330.00
GVWR15_6	GVWR 15,000 Lbs and Greater	\$86.00
LSUR6	Freight Surcharge Plant 6 Single	\$230.00

\$158,931

Manufacturer's Suggested Retail Price does not include state and local taxes, dealer prep and/or options installed by dealer. KZRV reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice or obligation.